(Current at 20/6/2024; subject to enrolment numbers)

ACPE Semester 2 2024 - Units offered online

Unit Code

GHS2301
GHS3206
HSC1104
HSC1208
HSC2201
HSC3201
HSC3203
PER1206
PER1208
PER1212
PER1213
PER2102
PER2105
PER2208
PER2211
PER2212
PER3202
PER3207

Unit Title

Professional Integrity

Program Planning

Skill Acquisition

Nutrition as Medicine

Biomechanics

Advanced Training Principles and Exercise Prescription
Sports Medicine

Introduction to Performance and Exercise Psychology
Pedagogy for Physical Education and Sport

Football Club Development & Support (WIL)

Player Wellbeing

Professional Communication

Strength & Conditioning

Testing & Monitoring of Athletic Performance
Football Finance, Management and Governance
International Study of Football

Inclusive Coaching

Athlete Talent Identification and Development

Unit Code
SPB1101
SPB1201
SPB1202
SPB1204
SPB1208
SPB1302
SPB2103
SPB2202
SPB2207
SPB2208
SPB3201
SPB3202
SPB3203
SPB3204

Unit Title

Introduction to Sports Business

Accounting for Managers

Governance and Policy in Sport Recreation
Managing People in Sport

Ethics and Integrity

Understanding the Sport Industry

Asset & Risk Management

Leadership in Sport Business

Analytics for Sport Business

Managing High Performance Sport: Systems and People
Event and Project Management
Entrepreneurship in the Sport Industry
Preparing for the Sport Industry of the Future

Economics for Sports Business




