Unit Code	Unit Title	Unit Code	Unit Title
GHS2301	Professional Integrity	SPB1101	Introduction to Sports Business
GHS3206	Program Planning	SPB1201	Accounting for Managers
HSC1104	Skill Acquisition	SPB1202	Governance and Policy in Sport Recreation
HSC1208	Nutrition as Medicine	SPB1204	Managing People in Sport
HSC2201	Biomechanics	SPB1208	Ethics and Integrity
HSC3201	Advanced Training Principles and Exercise Prescription	SPB1302	Understanding the Sport Industry
HSC3203	Sports Medicine	SPB2103	Asset & Risk Management
PER1206	Introduction to Performance and Exercise Psychology	SPB2202	Leadership in Sport Business
PER1208	Pedagogy for Physical Education and Sport	SPB2207	Analytics for Sport Business
PER1212	Football Club Development & Support (WIL)	SPB2208	Managing High Performance Sport: Systems and People
PER1213	Player Wellbeing	SPB3201	Event and Project Management
PER2102	Professional Communication	SPB3202	Entrepreneurship in the Sport Industry
PER2105	Strength & Conditioning	SPB3203	Preparing for the Sport Industry of the Future
PER2208	Testing & Monitoring of Athletic Performance	SPB3204	Economics for Sports Business
PER2211	Football Finance, Management and Governance		
PER2212	International Study of Football		
PER3202	Inclusive Coaching		
PER3207	Athlete Talent Identification and Development		

## ACPE Semester 2 2024 - Units offered online